Office of the Controller of Examinations
Kazi Nazrul University
Asansol — 713340

Ref. No. - KNU/CE/GD/2018/96

It is notified for information of all concerned that M.Sc. in Chemistry Semester-

Dated: 17-07-2018

11 & IV Examination

of 2018 (Under CBCS) will be held as per Programme given below:

SEMESTER - Il

Theory Venue: Home Centre
[ Date Day Time Paper ]
24/07/2018 Tuesday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Inorganic General Il (MCHEM 0201)
26/07/2018 | Thursday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Organic General Il (MCHEM 0202)
30/07/2018 Monday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Physical General Il (MCHEM 0203)
01/08/2018 | Wednesday | 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Analytical General Il (MCHEM 0204)
| 09/08/2018 | Thursday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Minor Elective (MCHEM 0207)
Practical Venue: Home Centre
Date Day Time Paper
07/08/2018 Tuesday 1030 AM-430 PM | Physical General (MCHEM 0205)
08/08/2018 | Wednesday 1030 AM-430 PM | Analytical General (MCHEM 0206)
SEMESTER — IV
Theory Venue: Home Centre
[ Date Day Time Paper
23/07/2018 | Monday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Advanced Analytical General (MCHEM 0401)
Inorganic Major IT (MCHEM 0402)
25/07/2018 | Wednesday | 12.00 Noon -2.00.PM Organic Major Il (MCHEM 0403)
Physical Major II (MCHEM 0404)
Inorganic Major III (MCHEM 0405)
27/07/2018 Friday 12.00 Noon - 2.00.PM | Organic Major Il (MCHEM 0406)
Physical Major Il (MCHEM 0407) J
Practical Venue: Home Centre
Date Day Time Paper _l
Inorganic Major II (MCHEM 0408)
20/08/2018 Monday 10.30 AM-4.30 PM Organic Major 1T (MCHEM 0409) J
Physical Major I (MCHEM 0410)
Presentation of Term Paper Venue : KNU
Date Day Time Paper |
Tentatively Mon.day to 10.30 AM-4.30 PM Inorganic /Organic /Physical Term Paper/ Project J
27/08/2018 to 31/08/2018 Friday ) (MCHEM 0411/ MCHEM 0412/ MCHEM 0413)

N.B. Date of practical viva-voce will be notified later.
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Kazi Nazrul University,

Registrar, Kazi Nazrul University 6. All concerned Head/Coordinator, KNU
Finance Officer, Kazi Nazrul University 7. PA to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

The Dean, Faculty Council of PG Studies in Arts 8. Principal, Durgapur Govt. College, Durgapur
The Dean, Faculty Council of PG Studies in Commerce 9. Principal, T.D.B. College, Raniganj

The Dean, Faculty Council of PG Studies in Science 10. G.S, Student's Union, 11. Guard File
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